Posted
Date

10/10/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/2/2019
10/5/2019

10/10/2019

10/26/2019

10/26/2019

10/26/2019
10/2/2019

10/17/2019
10/3/2019

10/26/2019
10/9/2019
10/6/2019
10/5/2019

10/8/2019

Superior Court of California, County of Santa Clara

Exonerated Bail Bonds From 10/1/2019 To 10/31/2019

Case Number

F1902810
C1639814
C1643947
C1770569
B1904199
C1770199
F1900219
F1902207
F1902671
F1902224
C1768899
C1919173
C1911695
F1870631
C1918563
C1650928
FF931467

C1916567
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Bond Number

SV105022944

SVv255021414

SV255021415

SV255021416

SV5-5020845

SVv505021543

SV55022949

5114371065

5273579779

5273579782

5552226310

5552230018

5552247957

5803758322

FCS102023805

FCS52023666

AS51303379

A1H0003159

Bond Company

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALADDIN BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

ALL PRO BAIL BONDS

BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS

LUNA BAIL BONDS

VU BAIL BONDS

$5000.00
$25000.00
$25000.00
$25000.00
$5000.00
$40000.00
$3500.00
$10000.00
$20000.00
$20000.00
$15000.00
$16000.00
$50000.00
$5000.00
$5000.00
$2000.00
$5000.00

$20000.00

11/15/2019 5:01:02 AM

Date

10/28/2019

Bond Amount Forfeited Exonerated

Date
10/16/2019

11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/8/2019
10/30/2019
10/16/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
11/1/2019
10/28/2019
11/4/2019
10/28/2019
10/24/2019
11/5/2019
10/7/2019

11/7/2019



